



Press release

17 March 2023

Invitation to SP Group's presentation of annual report as webcast / conference call

SP Group will release its annual report for 2022 on 24 March, 2023, at 09:00.

Following the announcement, SP Group will hold a webcast/conference call on the same day at the following times:

- 12.00 CET in Danish
- 13.00 CET in English

SP Group will be represented by CEO Frank Gad and CFO Tilde Kejlhof, who will present the report and answer questions.

Download

SP Group's annual report and the IR Presentation reviewed can be downloaded at www.sp-group.dk after release.

Registration

Registration is done by sending an email to lnvestor@sp-group.dk, after which you will receive a link to the event, which will be held via Teams.

SP Group A/S

Savværksvej 28 MIN-DK-7130 Juelsminde